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Name:

Bauer
Bauer
Bembenek
Berger
Berger
Brazda
Brockhaus
Carle

de Graf

de Jong

de Jong

de Visser
Degen
Dekkers
Dekkers
Drache
Ellinghoven
Engels
Falkenberg
Falkenberg

Fricke

Fricke - Bogatic

Frisch
Ganzweitz
Gehrmann
Gehrmann
Geven
Geven
Gorges
Graus
Harkema
Hartjes
Heijnen
Henderson

Hensel

Meldeliste Hiewel 2025

Vorname:

Helmut
Manfred
Anja
Beate
Jiirgen
Lenny
Mike
Curt
Vincent
Patrick
Tanja
Patrick
Gerhard
Bj6érn
Peter
Birgit
Ingolf
Peter
llona
Kai

Pia
Mika Marie
Andreas
Axel
Silke
Klaus
Hester
Ben
Rainer
Jo

Chris
Willi
Peter
Allen
Angela

Verein

Bowhunter Diisseldorf
Bowhunter Dusseldorf
KSSK Krefeld

TV Hasperbach Hagen
TV Hasperbach Hagen
ohne Verein

BSC Dusseldorf
Vulcano Archers

H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt

Handboogschuttersgilde St.
Handboogschuttersgilde St.

Sint Sebastiaen Den Haag

Bogenbautradition

Bowhuntingteam Unicorn

Bowhuntingteam Unicorn

JBC Datteln

KSSK Krefeld

BSV Dormagen

JBC Wuppertal

JBC Wuppertal

Pfeil und Bogenwelt
Pfeil und Bogenwelt
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Hasperbach

TV Hasperbach

Eric’ Bogenshop

Eric’ Bogenshop

FBS Biersdorf

H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt
Drachtserpijl

LEW Wanroij

H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt
LEW Wanroij

Volcano Archers

Alter

Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Schiiler weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.

Erw. weibl.
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
49
50
47
48
51
52
53
54
65
55
56
57
58
105
106
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68

Name:

Hofert
Hoppe
Klasen
Koéndgen
Kénen
Krempel
Krempel
Libert
Linkenbach
Lorenz
Maas
Mahlberg
Mees
Miesel
MuBeleck
Nesse
Neullens
Neullens
Nieder
Noever
Nuijts
Pieroth
Pina
Rausch
Reiter
Reiter
Renet
Renet
Roggon
Romahn
Romahn
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schneider

Schneider

Meldeliste Hiewel 2025

Vorname:

Thomas
Sabine
Ralf

Uwe
Norbert
Karsten
Mia-Seline
Sergey
Dirk
Mirco
Gerard
Edmund
Thomas
Jens
Normann
Henk
Andreas
Christopher
Gunter
Nicole
Eduard
Alexandra
Bruna
Konrad
Elisabeth
Jean Claude
Ko

Ria
Martin
Petra
Guido
Peter
Silvia

Jorg

Hans -Jiirgen

Verein

KSSK Krefeld

Hellerhofer SV

ohne Verein

Bogenscheune

BSV Dormagen

Mont-Royal Archers
Mont-Royal Archers
Bowhunter Castrop

FBS Rhede

BMuN

St Sebastiaan den Haag

HB Freunde

Bogenfreunde Harlingen
Bogenschiitzen Offstein
Bognerzunft Werksteam
Dachserpijl

Euregio Feldbogenclub Eschy
Euregio Feldbogenclub Eschy
FBS Biersdorf
Bogenscheune
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
Barenbacher Feldbogenschii
ESV Dortmund
Bogenbautradition

Kiowa Remeleng

Kiowa Remeleng

H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt
H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt
Freiwild

ESV Schwarz-Weiss Mihlhei
ESV Schwarz-Weiss Mihlhei
FBS Biersdorf

FBS Biersdorf

Vossenack

Bogenbautradition

Alter

Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Schiiler weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.

Erw. manl.
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Name:

Schummers
Schiitze
Schiitze

Seis
Siegmund
Siegmund
Sijtsma

Stich
Stiickradt
Suihling
Theobald
Thron
Tiemann
Tiirks

Usov

van Boxmeer
van den Hurk
van den Hurk
van der Laar
van Hengstum
van Ingen
van Ingen
van Oostrum
van Oostrum
van Oostrum
Verboven
Verboven
Verbruggen
Verbruggen
Vergoossen
Verschuren
Vosters
Weber
Weber
Weber

Meldeliste Hiewel 2025

Vorname:

Elmar
Christel
Manfred
Markus
Evi
Thomas
Jan
Stefan
Walter
Dirk
Leonie
Andreas
Janine
Jurgen
Andrij
Leon
Nick
Nicolle
Dirk
Ben
Egon
Karola
Reeve
Jakolin
Marcel
Francois
Jiirgen
Edwin
Bauke
Lei
Arthur
Koen
Thomas
Holger

Margarete

Verein

KSSK Krefeld

BSC Binzenbach

BSC Binzenbach

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Drachtserpijl

Siegburger SV

BSV Sorpesee

FBS Rhede

ohne Verein

SG Neukirchen-Hiilchrath
TPSK KolIn

ohne Verein

BSV Dormagen
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
Strijd in Vrede

Strijd in Vrede
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
St Sebastiaan Oosterhout
FBS Rhede

FBS Rhede

HS Hilversum

HS Hilversum

HS Hilversum

Legolas 3D archery
Legolas 3D archery
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
H.B.S. De Ster Pey-Echt
Bowhuntingteam Unicorn
Legolas 3D archery
Volcano Archers

FBS Biersdorf

PSV Trier

Alter

Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Jugend weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Schiiler weibl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.
Erw. manl.

Erw. weibl.
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104
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Name:

Weber
Zillmann
Zirbes
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert
reserviert

reserviert

Meldeliste Hiewel 2025

Vorname: Verein Alter
Heinz PSV Trier Erw. manl.
Niklas ESV Dortmund Erw. manl.
Richard FBS Biersdorf Erw. manl.

BK
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Name: Vorname: Verein Alter BK

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
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